Individual Best Times (All Time)

Morven Dempsey - (1112776) - Cults Otters ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.34
2:41.97
2:43.86
2:44.13
2:44.32
2:46.07
2:46.19
2:47.76
2:48.02
2:48.52
2:49.79
2:49.89
2:49.98
2:50.73
2:52.19
2:52.27
2:53.20
2:53.78
2:53.93
2:55.17
2:55.61
2:59.05
3:00.41
3:01.25
3:02.08

3:04.69
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455
425
411
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407
395
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383
381
378
369
369
368
363
354
353
348
344
343
336
334
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308
303
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Round

Date

23/06/19
05/01/19
23/11/19
2511117
08/09/19
24/11/18
22/11/18
09/09/18
17/11/18
24/06/18
211117
18/11/17
14/09/19
16/11/19
24/06/17
04/06/17
21/01117
19/03/17
10/09/17
23/04/17
28/11/20
29/01/117
19/11/16
19/06/16
24/04/16
25/06/16

44040

Meet

ND Development Meet 2019

UoAPS Club Championships 2018 2019
ND Age Group Meet 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Scottish Schools Trials Aberdeen & Aberdeenshire

Cults Challenge Trophy

Cults Otters Club Championships 2018
ND Development Meet 2018

Scottish Schools Heats

Cults Club Championships 2017

UoAPS Club Championships 2019
NCOX Cults Otters Club Championships
ND Development Meet 2017

Aberdeen Development Meet

Carnegie Graded Meet

Aberdeen Development Series Round 2
Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet

Tighinn Comhla

Aberdeen Development Series Round 1
Cults Otters Club Championships
COAST Development Meet R3 2016
Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

North District Development Meets

Aolia Atimin Alallacan Toanle. AA4A

Venue

Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Cults
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Cults
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Cults
Inverness
Aberdeen
Dunfermline
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Various - Round 2
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh

Inverness
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3:10.84
3:11.39
3:22.80

3:23.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:55.61
2:43.86
2:50.73
2:49.98
2:44.32
2:38.34
2:41.97
2:46.07
2:46.19
2:48.02
2:47.76
2:48.52
2:44.13
2:49.79
2:49.89
2:53.93
2:52.19
2:52.27
2:55.17
2:53.78
2:59.05
2:53.20
3:00.41
3:06.75
3:04.69
3:01.25
3:02.08
3:10.84
3:11.39
3:22.80

3:23.64
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17/04/16
21/02/16
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Date

28/11/20
23/11/119
16/11/19
14/09/19
08/09/19
23/06/19
05/01/19
24/11118
22/11/18
17/11/18
09/09/18
24/06/18
25/11117
211117
18/11/17
10/09/17
24/06/17
04/06/17
23/04/17
19/03/17
29/01/117
21/01117
19/11/16
11/09/16
25/06/16
19/06/16
24/04/16
17/04/16
21/02/16
28/11/15
06/09/15
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COAST Development Round 2
COAST Development R1 Meet

Cult Otters Club Championships

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy

Meet

Tighinn Comhla

ND Age Group Meet 2019

NCOX Cults Otters Club Championships

UoAPS Club Championships 2019

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019
ND Development Meet 2019

UoAPS Club Championships 2018 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Scottish Schools Trials Aberdeen & Aberdeenshire

Cults Otters Club Championships 2018
Cults Challenge Trophy

ND Development Meet 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Scottish Schools Heats

Cults Club Championships 2017

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
ND Development Meet 2017

Aberdeen Development Meet

Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet

Aberdeen Development Series Round 2
Aberdeen Development Series Round 1
Carnegie Graded Meet

Cults Otters Club Championships

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016
North District Development Meets
COAST Development Meet R3 2016
Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

COAST Development Round 2

COAST Development R1 Meet

Cult Otters Club Championships

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy
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Various - Round 2
Inverness
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Aberdeen
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Inverness
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Aberdeen
Inverness
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Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
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Dunfermline
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Inverness
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
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Aberdeen

Aberdeen
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